EZ-senser &

IMPORTANT: EZ-sensor® GO is pre-programmed for all vehicles mentioned in the list. No programming is required before installation for the below
applications. Additionally, the sensor can be programmed to 99% of all vehicle makes, models and years.

WICHTIG: EZ-sensor® GO ist fiir alle in der Liste aufgefithrten Fahrzeuge vorprogrammiert. Fiir die folgenden Anwendungen ist vor der Installation
keine Programmierung erforderlich. Zusétzlich kann der Sensor fir 99% aller Automarken, -modelle und Baujahre programmiert werden.

Make
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Alpina
Aston Martin
Aston Martin
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
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Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

Model

Alpina 3
Alpina 4
Alpina 4
Alpina 5
Alpina 7
Alpina 7
Alpina 8
XB7
XD3
XD4

DBX
1-Series [F40]

2-Series [G42]
2-Series [NB2]

2-Series Active Tourer [U06]
2-Series Gran Coupe [F44]

3-Series [G20]
4-Series [G22]

4-Series Gran Coupe [G26]

5-Series [G30]
5-Series [G30]
5-Series [G30]

6 Gran Coupe [F12]

6-Series Gran Turismo [G32]

7-Series [G11]

7-Series [G11]

7-Series [G11]

7-Series [G70]

8-Series [G15]
i4 [G26]

i5 [G60]
i7 [G70]

iX [120]

iX [120]
iX1[U11]
iX2 [U10]

1X3 [G08] [GO1]

M5 [F90] [G30]
X1[u11]
X2 [U10]
X3 [G01]
X3 [G01]
X3 [G01]
X3 [G01]
X4 [G02]
X5 [G05]
X5 [GO5]
X6 [G06]
X6 [G06]
X7 [G07]
X7 [G07]
XM [GO09]
Z4 [G29]

A-Class [W177]
B-Class [W247]
CLA [C118]
CLS [C257]
E-Class [W213]
E-Class [W214]
E-Class Coupe [C238]
EQA [H243]
Eqgb [X243]
EQG [N465]
eSprinter [VS30]
G-Class [W463]

List of pre-programmed vehicles — [ Oktober 2024

Model code

G20
G22
G26
G30
Gl1
Gl1
G15
GO07
GO01
G02

AM800

F40
G42
NB2
uo6
F44
G20
G22
G26
G30
G30
G30
F12
G32
Gl1
Gl1
Gl1
G70
G15
G26
G60
G70
120
120
U1l
u10
Go1
G30
ull
u10
GO01
GO01
GO01
Go1
G02
GO05
GO05
GO06
G06
GOo7
GOo7
G09
G29

w177
w247
C118
C257
w213
w214
C238
H243
X243
N465
VS30
W463

Start of Application

2020-07
2022-07
2022-07
2017-05
2019-01
2016-03
2020-01
2020-10
2018-02
2019-04

2023-01

2019-08
2021-10
2021-10
2022-02
2019-11
2018-10
2020-09
2021-08
2017-01
2019-01
2018-03
2018-11
2017-07
2019-01
2018-03
2015-09
2022-09
2018-07
2021-10
2023-08
2022-07
2023-01
2021-07
2022-11
2023-11
2020-09
2019-01
2022-09
2024-01
2017-10
2019-01
2018-03
2020-09
2018-06
2018-08
2023-05
2019-09
2023-05
2018-12
2023-04
2023-01
2018-11

2018-05
2019-01
2019-02
2018-01
2016-02
2023-09
2017-02
2020-12
2021-10
2024-05
2018-04
2018-06
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End of Application

2028-06
2028-12
2030-03
2024-11
2023-02
2018-12
2025-12
2028-01
2025-01
2026-05

2029-12

2024-09
2039-03
2028-12
2034-03
2025-01
2028-09
2029-02
2027-10
2018-02
2024-12
2018-12
2020-05
2025-01
2022-12
2018-12
2018-02
2029-09
2026-09
2027-05
2031-09
2029-11
2028-12
2022-12
2027-11
2030-11
2025-06
2024-12
2034-01
2034-04
2018-02
2020-08
2018-12
2025-06
2026-06
2023-04
2027-06
2023-04
2029-01
2023-04
2028-09
2029-05
2026-09

2026-04
2026-07
2026-04
2024-02
2024-10
2033-06
2025-06
2027-01
2026-05
2030-06
2035-09
2024-09

EZ-sensor® GO
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Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed

Preprogrammed

Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
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Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
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Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed

Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
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Preprogrammed
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Preprogrammed
Preprogrammed
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Make Model Model code Start of Application End of Application EZ-sensor® GO
Mercedes-Benz G-Class [W464] W464 2024-08 2034-12 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz G-Class [W465] W465 2024-05 2036-06 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GLA [H247] H247 2020-02 2027-06 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GLB [X247] X247 2019-07 2027-01 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GLE [V167] V167 2018-12 2032-12 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GLE Coupe [C167] C167 2020-03 2032-12 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GLS [X167] X167 2019-08 2032-05 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz GT-4 [X290] X290 2018-08 2026-05 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter [VS30] VS30 2018-04 2035-09 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter Combi [VS30] VS30 2018-03 2035-06 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz V-Class [VS20] VS20 2024-05 2035-09 Preprogrammed
Mercedes-Benz Vito / V-Class EQV 300 [VS20] VS20 2024-05 2035-11 Preprogrammed
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EZ-senser &>
Make Model Model code Start of Application End of Application EZ-sensor® GO
Mercedes-Benz Vito Tourer [VS20] VS20 2024-05 2035-06 Preprogrammed
Mini
Mini Countryman [U25] u25 2024-01 2031-12 Preprogrammed
Mini Mini [EC11] EC11 2024-03 2035-03 Preprogrammed
Rolls-Royce
Rolls-Royce Cullinan RR31 2018-10 2027-09 Preprogrammed
Rolls-Royce Ghost RR21 2020-09 2030-09 Preprogrammed
Rolls-Royce Phantom RR11 2017-10 2029-01 Preprogrammed
Rolls-Royce Spectre RR25 2023-09 2032-09 Preprogrammed
Toyota
Toyota Supra J29 2019-04 2026-08 Preprogrammed

00800-5555-8767 Gebiihrenfrei

SchraderEMEA@ Sensata.com

Schrader International GmbH www.SchraderTPMS.com
23A, 85232 , Dt




G

EZ-sen

Make

)
)

ser

Model

Model code

Start of Application

Schrader International GmbH

23A, 85232 D

End of Application

EZ-sensor® GO

00800-5555-8767 Gebiihrenfrei
SchraderEMEA@Sensata.com
www.SchraderTPMS.com



G

EZ-sen

Make

)
)

ser

Model

Model code

Start of Application

Schrader International GmbH

23A, 85232 D

End of Application

EZ-sensor® GO

00800-5555-8767 Gebiihrenfrei
SchraderEMEA@Sensata.com
www.SchraderTPMS.com



G

EZ-sen

Make

)
)

ser

Model

Model code

Start of Application

Schrader International GmbH

23A, 85232 D

End of Application

EZ-sensor® GO

00800-5555-8767 Gebiihrenfrei
SchraderEMEA@Sensata.com
www.SchraderTPMS.com



G

EZ-sen

Make

)
)

ser

Model

Model code

Start of Application

Schrader International GmbH

23A, 85232 D

End of Application

EZ-sensor® GO

00800-5555-8767 Gebiihrenfrei
SchraderEMEA@Sensata.com
www.SchraderTPMS.com



